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LUNCH    MENU 

 

Chicken/Lamb/Beef  Meal 
Choice of one main from menu served with Rice, Naan and poppadum. 
 

Vegetarian Meal  
Choice of one veg main from menu served with Rice, Naan and poppadum. 
 

Chicken Tikka with Salad   (4pcs) 
Chicken tikka marinated and done in Clay Oven, smoky flavour  
along with fresh Salad. 
 

Lamb Seekh Kebab with Salad     
Lamb Mince marinated and done on Clay Oven, smoky flavour  
along with fresh Salad. 
 

Biryani (Lamb/Chicken/Veg) 
Mouth-watering  Mughals recipe cooked in top quality Basmati Rice  
and whole spice served along minted Curd. 
 

Chicken/Lamb Roll with Fries  
Tortilla bread rolled with chicken/lamb, onion and capsicum served with 
Fries. 
 

Vegetable  Roll with Fries  
Tortilla bread and rolled with fresh vegetables served with fries. 
 
 

Keema /Ckicken Naan with Gravy 
Lamb Mince stuffed Naan cooked in clay Oven served with  
Mince Curry. 
 

Paneer Naan with Gravy 
Indian Cottage Cheese stuffed Naan cooked in clay Oven served with  
Paneer Curry. 
 

Veg Platter ‘n Salad  
Samosa(1), Onion Bhaji(2) , Mixed Pakora(2),Cocktail Tikki(2)  served 
 with Chutney. 
 
Mixed Non Veg  Platter  
A selection of chicken Tikka, Lamb Seekh Kebab, Tandoori Prawns 
and Chicken Reshami Kebab (2pcs each). 
 
Fries ‘n Tomato Garlic Sauce  
Fries with in house tomato garlic Sauce  

 
$13.90 
 
 
$12.90 
 
 
$14.90 
 
 
$13.90 
 
  
$14.90 
 
 
 
$12.90 
 
 
$12.90 
 
 
 
$13.90 
 
 
$12.90 
 
 
 
$13.90 
 
 
$14.90 
 
 
 
$6.90 
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                                                                       Seafood 

 
Prawn Fried Rice  
Indo Chinese dish  
 

Prawn Biryani  
Mouth-watering  Mughals recipe cooked in top quality Basmati Rice  
and whole spice served along minted Curd. 
 
Fish ‘n Chips         
Fish marinated in gram flour, Carum Seeds and light Spices deep fried 
served with paprika spices steak fries 
 

Tandoori Fish Tikka. 

Fish Cubes marinated and roasted in Clay Oven. 

  

                               Indo Chinese (Fusion Cuisine) 

Chicken Fried Rice 

Veg Fried Rice  

                                                                   Combo 
                                              Very Popular Indian Chinese Fusion. 

Fried Rice with Veg Manchurian Gravy 

Fried Rice with Chili Chicken Gravy 

                                               

 
 
 
 
$16.90 
 
 
$16.90 
 
 
$14.90 
 
 
$14.90 
 
 
 
 
 
 
$13.90 
 
$12.90 
 
 
 
 
$15.90 
 
$15.90 
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Extras Order can be ordered from our Menu. 
11.30 pm – 2.30 pm  

Delivery for orders $50.00 or over  
Delivery Charges Apply. 

 

 


